
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Ref. No.: SMC/N/B.Ed & D.El.Ed/03-24/176        Date: 12.03.2024 
 
 

 

NOTICE 
 

This is to inform all the students of B.Ed. 3
rd

 Semester (Session: 2022-24) that the Final Teaching 

/ Evaluation of Practicum will commence on and from 14
th

 March 2024(Thursday) as per the 

schedule provided below: 

 

Schedule  for final Teaching : 

 

Sl.No. 
DATE & 

TIME 

UNIVERSITY ROLL 

No. 
NAME OF THE INSTITUTION 

1 
14.03.2024 

(10:30 AM) 

14006222001 to 

14006222025 
Ranaghat Debnath Institution  (Girls) 

2 
15.03.2024 

(10:30 AM) 

14006222026 to 

14006222050 
Ranaghat Debnath Institution  (Girls) 

3 
16.03.2024 

(10:30 AM) 

14006222051 to 

14006222075 
Nasra High School (Boys) 

4 
19.03.2024 

(10:30 AM) 

14006222076 to 

14006222090 
Nasra High School (Boys) 

 

Schedule for Viva voce :  

 

Sl.No. DATE & 

TIME 

UNIVERSITY ROLL 

No. 

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION 

1 
20.03.2024 

(10:30AM) 

14006222001 to 

14006222050 

St. Mary’s College Bachelor of 

Education and Higher Studies 

2 
21.03.2024 

(10:30 AM) 

14006222051 to 

14006222090 

St. Mary’s College Bachelor of 

Education and Higher Studies 

 

Note: Students should bring their Final Learning Design Copy along with Teaching aids & 

other necessary materials. 

 
 

By order 


