Mobile: 9333714506/7679022224 E-mail: stmarysranaghat@gmail.com



## St. Mary's College

Bachelor of Education and Higher Studies, D.El.Ed

Recognized by NCTE & Affiliated to W.B.U.T.T.EP.A and W.B.B.P.E.

Aishtala, Ranaghat, Nadia, W.B., 741201 Website: www.stmaryseducation.com

Ref. No.: SMC/N/B.Ed & D.El.Ed/03-24/176

Date: 12.03.2024

## **NOTICE**

This is to inform all the students of B.Ed.  $3^{rd}$  Semester (Session: 2022-24) that the Final Teaching / Evaluation of Practicum will commence on and from  $14^{th}$  March 2024(Thursday) as per the schedule provided below:

## **Schedule for final Teaching:**

Sl.No.	DATE & TIME	UNIVERSITY ROLL No.	NAME OF THE INSTITUTION
1	14.03.2024 (10:30 AM)	14006222001 to 14006222025	Ranaghat Debnath Institution (Girls)
2	15.03.2024 (10:30 AM)	14006222026 to 14006222050	Ranaghat Debnath Institution (Girls)
3	16.03.2024 (10:30 AM)	14006222051 to 14006222075	Nasra High School (Boys)
4	19.03.2024 (10:30 AM)	14006222076 to 14006222090	Nasra High School (Boys)

## **Schedule for Viva voce:**

Sl.No.	DATE & TIME	UNIVERSITY ROLL No.	NAME OF THE INSTITUTION
1	20.03.2024 (10:30AM)	14006222001 to 14006222050	St. Mary's College Bachelor of Education and Higher Studies
2	21.03.2024 (10:30 AM)	14006222051 to 14006222090	St. Mary's College Bachelor of Education and Higher Studies

Note: Students should bring their Final Learning Design Copy along with Teaching aids & other necessary materials.